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2.Verbandsliga 120 Mä St1

09 SV Fortuna Leipzig - 1,0 : 7,0 :
09 SSV 1952 Torgau - 6,0 : 2,0 :
09 SV Schönberg - 7,0 : 1,0 :

Nerchauer SV - 2,0 : 6,0 :
SV Seelingstädt - 7,0 : 1,0 :

Pl Tabelle/Klub SP +P -P +HP -HP +AP -AP Lfv

1 Nerchauer SV 9 47,0 : 25,0 14 : 4 20,0 : 12,0 6 : 2 27,0 : 13,0 8 : 2
2 SG GW Mehltheuer II 9 42,0 : 30,0 13 : 5 23,0 : 9,0 7 : 1 19,0 : 21,0 6 : 4
3 SV Schönberg 9 40,0 : 32,0 12 : 6 30,0 : 10,0 10 : 0 10,0 : 22,0 2 : 6
4 SV RW Treuen 9 42,0 : 30,0 10 : 8 33,0 : 7,0 10 : 0 9,0 : 23,0 0 : 8
5 USC Leipzig 9 38,0 : 34,0 10 : 8 16,0 : 16,0 4 : 4 22,0 : 18,0 6 : 4
6 SSV 1952 Torgau 9 38,0 : 34,0 9 : 9 24,0 : 16,0 6 : 4 14,0 : 18,0 3 : 5
7 VfB Lengenfeld 9 38,0 : 34,0 8 : 10 19,0 : 13,0 4 : 4 19,0 : 21,0 4 : 6
8 SV Eintracht Sprotta 9 32,0 : 40,0 8 : 10 16,0 : 24,0 4 : 6 16,0 : 16,0 4 : 4
9 SV Fortuna Leipzig 9 22,0 : 50,0 4 : 14 13,0 : 27,0 2 : 8 9,0 : 23,0 2 : 6

10 SV Seelingstädt 9 21,0 : 51,0 2 : 16 14,0 : 18,0 2 : 6 7,0 : 33,0 0 : 10

Heim

Sasse, Steven 612 Nerchauer SV 617 USC Leipzig
Rimms, Norbert 600 SV Seelingstädt 604 SG GW Mehltheuer II
Richter, Tino 599 SV Schönberg 602 SV Eintracht Sprotta
Hanke, Tobias 598 SSV 1952 Torgau 599 SV RW Treuen
Holike, Stefan 588 SSV 1952 Torgau 580 VfB Lengenfeld
Olejnik, Christian 583 SSV 1952 Torgau 578 SV Eintracht Sprotta
Liebers, Marcel 580 SV Seelingstädt 572 VfB Lengenfeld
Büttner, Robby 579 SV Schönberg 563 SG GW Mehltheuer II
Richter, Andy 568 SV Fortuna Leipzig 562 SG GW Mehltheuer II
Brebeck, Enrico 565 SV Seelingstädt 556 VfB Lengenfeld
Sallie, Tilo 565 SV Seelingstädt

Name ASp AS HS Heu SBL
1. Neltner, Thomas SV Eintracht Sprotta 1 607 551 0 607
2. Richter, Nico SV Schönberg 3 594 551 548 622
3. Chlebosch, André USC Leipzig 4 582 551 617 617
4. Krause, Nico VfB Lengenfeld 4 581 587 580 622
5. Apfeld, Ronald SV Fortuna Leipzig 2 580 524 521 612
6. Geidel, Stephan SV Eintracht Sprotta 3 578 554 578 610
7. Dietzsch, René SG GW Mehltheuer II 5 576 602 604 620
8. Vogel, André SV Eintracht Sprotta 4 576 565 602 602
9. Sauer, Justin Nerchauer SV 5 569 588 547 616

10. Horn, Karl SV Eintracht Sprotta 4 569 549 539 597

Geidel, Stephan

577

Woith, Gerald
Luckner, Julian

Top Ten der 2.Verbandsliga 120 Mä St1
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Illgner, Thomas
Kebsch, Stefan
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Top Ten des Spieltages

SG GW Mehltheuer II 3361 3375

Krause, Nico

USC Leipzig 3423 3290

Mannsch Pu H Ma P A Ma P

Auswärts

Chlebosch, André
Dietzsch, René
Vogel, André
Singer, Günter

VfB Lengenfeld 3132 3330
Ma-Punkte
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Spieltag Nr.09  2023/24 02.12.2023

SV Eintracht Sprotta 3365 3289
SV RW Treuen 3414 3250

Kegel
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1. 1. E Neltner, Thomas SV Eintracht Sprotta 76 1 607,00 5 551,20 6 560,50 0 0 607 3 3,0
2. 2. Richter, Nico SV Schönberg 2 3 594,00 4 551,00 7 569,43 0 548 622 0 5,0
9. 3. Chlebosch, André USC Leipzig 86 4 581,75 4 551,00 8 566,38 0 617 617 neu 0 5,0
3. 4. Krause, Nico VfB Lengenfeld 78 4 581,25 4 587,25 8 584,25 0 580 622 0 6,0
4. 5. Apfeld, Ronald SV Fortuna Leipzig 94 2 580,00 5 524,40 7 540,29 0 521 612 0 1,0
6. 6. Geidel, Stephan SV Eintracht Sprotta 82 3 578,00 4 553,50 7 564,00 0 578 610 2 5,0
10. 7. Dietzsch, René SG GW Mehltheuer II 73 5 576,00 4 601,75 9 587,44 0 604 620 0 6,0
16. 8. Vogel, André SV Eintracht Sprotta 84 4 575,75 3 565,33 7 571,29 0 602 602 neu 0 6,0
12. 9. Sauer, Justin Nerchauer SV 1 5 568,80 4 588,25 9 577,44 0 547 616 0 7,0
5. 10. Horn, Karl SV Eintracht Sprotta 1 4 568,50 4 549,00 8 558,75 0 539 597 0 3,0
8. 11. Krause, Stefan SG GW Mehltheuer II 87 5 568,20 3 597,67 8 579,25 0 545 636 0 6,0
15. 12. Rimms, Norbert SV Seelingstädt 89 5 567,20 4 573,25 9 569,89 0 600 600 neu 0 3,0
7. 13. Hildebrandt, Tom USC Leipzig 99 5 566,80 3 530,67 8 553,25 0 532 597 0 5,0
18. 14. Bankwitz, Jens SV Schönberg 69 4 566,00 5 558,00 9 561,56 0 555 616 0 4,0
14. 15. Wulf, Pascal VfB Lengenfeld 98 5 563,60 4 586,00 9 573,56 0 546 653 0 5,0
19. 16. Richter, Andy SV Fortuna Leipzig 91 2 563,50 4 539,00 6 547,17 0 568 571 0 4,0
13. 17. Schwarzer, Rico USC Leipzig 87 5 563,20 4 533,25 9 549,89 0 542 582 0 7,0
26. 18. Illgner, Thomas VfB Lengenfeld 83 4 562,75 4 581,75 8 572,25 0 572 622 0 6,0
20. 19. Richter, Tino SV Schönberg 76 3 562,00 5 577,60 8 571,75 0 599 625 0 6,0
21. 20. Woith, Gerald SG GW Mehltheuer II 86 4 561,75 4 575,75 8 568,75 0 562 622 0 4,0
22. 21. Kebsch, Stefan SG GW Mehltheuer II 85 4 561,75 2 571,00 6 564,83 0 563 609 0 2,0
24. 22. Liebers, Marcel SV Seelingstädt 89 5 561,20 4 591,50 9 574,67 0 580 647 0 2,0
27. 23. Büttner, Robby SV Schönberg 71 3 559,33 4 547,25 7 552,43 0 579 579 neu 0 3,0
28. 24. Röthke, Sven SV Fortuna Leipzig 86 4 558,75 4 529,25 8 544,00 0 484 574 0 3,0
41. 25. Singer, Günter SV RW Treuen 64 4 557,75 5 576,40 9 568,11 0 599 611 0 6,0
29. 26. Müller, Ronny Nerchauer SV 83 5 557,60 4 563,25 9 560,11 0 542 631 0 5,0
30. 27. Brebeck, Enrico SV Seelingstädt 73 5 557,20 4 564,00 9 560,22 0 565 585 0 5,0
11. 28. Penzel, Ingo SV RW Treuen 84 4 556,50 5 563,00 9 560,11 0 519 613 0 7,0
23. 29. Lindner, Jens SV RW Treuen 86 4 556,25 5 546,40 9 550,78 0 541 623 0 5,0
17. 30. Reimer, Mario SV Eintracht Sprotta 79 3 556,00 5 534,40 8 542,50 0 534 597 1 3,0
31. 31. Sasse, Steven Nerchauer SV 83 3 553,00 3 600,67 6 576,83 0 612 613 0 5,0
32. 32. Seitz, Marco SG GW Mehltheuer II 74 4 550,25 4 559,50 8 554,88 0 0 591 0 5,0
33. 33. Thaele, Matthias SV Fortuna Leipzig 72 2 550,00 4 506,00 6 520,67 0 0 578 1 1,0
34. 34. Krüger, Philipp SV Fortuna Leipzig 90 3 549,33 4 530,25 7 538,43 0 515 554 1 2,0
35. 35. Hanke, Tobias SSV 1952 Torgau 88 4 549,25 5 571,40 9 561,56 0 598 609 0 6,0
37. 36. Luckner, Julian VfB Lengenfeld 1 4 549,25 3 569,33 7 557,86 0 556 639 0 3,0
36. 37. Sallie, Tilo SV Seelingstädt 68 4 549,00 3 558,67 7 553,14 0 565 565 neu 0 3,0
38. 38. Mehlhorn, Christian SV Schönberg 89 4 546,00 5 555,40 9 551,22 0 543 582 0 4,0
39. 39. A Herber, Martin SV Eintracht Sprotta 85 2 544,50 3 548,67 5 547,00 0 0 575 2 2,0
40. 40. Otto, Christian SV Seelingstädt 79 5 544,40 3 556,00 8 548,75 0 560 584 0 2,0
42. 41. Lessig, Martin Nerchauer SV 92 4 544,00 3 555,67 7 549,00 0 0 577 0 3,0
43. 42. Stieler, Torsten Nerchauer SV 83 5 543,80 3 557,33 8 548,88 0 545 590 1 6,0
47. 43. Frauendorf, Stefan SG GW Mehltheuer II 84 4 540,75 3 543,00 7 541,71 0 548 587 0 2,0
44. 44. Gerlitz, Daniel USC Leipzig 82 5 540,20 4 529,00 9 535,22 0 539 576 0 6,0
45. 45. Günther, Jens SSV 1952 Torgau 73 4 539,25 3 598,00 7 564,43 0 0 605 0 5,0
46. 46. Fischer, Martin SV Seelingstädt 98 5 539,20 3 559,67 8 546,88 0 0 574 0 3,0
25. 47. Fischer, Tom SV Eintracht Sprotta 89 2 539,00 5 532,40 7 534,29 0 518 560 0 4,0
49. 48. Wartig, Thomas Nerchauer SV 81 5 537,60 3 571,33 8 550,25 0 561 580 1 4,0
50. 49. Kolbe, Max SSV 1952 Torgau 96 4 537,00 5 555,40 9 547,22 0 561 585 0 5,0
51. 50. Holike, Mario SSV 1952 Torgau 66 4 536,00 5 552,60 9 545,22 0 535 571 0 5,0
54. 51. Ringel, Nicco USC Leipzig 77 5 534,60 4 530,50 9 532,78 0 542 559 0 3,0
59. 52. Reinholz, Mike SV RW Treuen 74 3 532,67 5 583,20 8 564,25 0 550 600 0 6,0
60. 53. Liebold, Eric SG GW Mehltheuer II 88 3 532,00 3 573,00 6 552,50 0 553 611 1 2,0
52. 54. Rudert, Patrick VfB Lengenfeld 80 5 531,00 4 566,00 9 546,56 0 521 599 0 3,0
53. 55. Krabbes, Daniel USC Leipzig 76 5 529,80 2 557,00 7 537,57 0 518 573 0 2,0
55. 56. Holike, Stefan SSV 1952 Torgau 92 3 529,00 4 572,75 7 554,00 0 588 588 neu 0 4,0
56. 57. Bankwitz, Tom SV Schönberg 97 3 527,67 4 535,00 7 531,86 0 0 570 0 3,0
57. 58. Himmel, Philipp SV Fortuna Leipzig 87 3 526,67 5 532,00 8 530,00 0 555 555 neu 0 2,0
58. 59. Bankwitz, Holger SV Schönberg 66 4 524,25 3 540,67 7 531,29 0 541 566 0 3,0
--- 60. Buchwald, Patrick SV RW Treuen 82 4 508,75 4 555,50 8 532,13 0 507 569 0 3,0
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nach Spieltag Nr.09
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2.Verbandsliga 120 Mä St1 Spieltag Nr. 09   2023/24
Klub Klub

SV Fortuna Leipzig 1 7 VfB Lengenfeld
Name Kegel SaP MaP MaP SaP Kegel Name

Steinbeck, Thomas 489 2 1 2 555 Schürer, Denny
Richter, Andy 568 3 1 1 521 Rudert, Patrick
Röthke, Sven 484 0 1 4 546 Wulf, Pascal

Apfeld, Ronald 521 0 1 4 556 Luckner, Julian
Krüger, Philipp 515 1 1 3 572 Illgner, Thomas

Himmel, Philipp 555 0 1 4 580 Krause, Nico
Gesamt: 3132 6 2 18 3330 Gesamt:

Klub Klub
SSV 1952 Torgau 6 : 2 SV RW Treuen

Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Kolbe, Max 561 1 1 3 599 Singer, Günter

Hanke, Tobias 598 4 1 0 519 Penzel, Ingo
Olejnik, Christian 583 4 1 0 507 Buchwald, Patrick

Steinberger, Peter 549 2,5 1 1,5 541 Lindner, Jens
Holike, Stefan 588 3 1 1 534 Bischoff, Mario
Holike, Mario 535 1 1 3 550 Reinholz, Mike

Gesamt: 3414 15,5 2 8,5 3250 Gesamt:
Klub Klub

SV Schönberg 7 : 1 SV Eintracht Sprotta
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name

Richter, Tino 599 3 1 1 534 Reimer, Mario
Bankwitz, Jens 555 1 1 3 602 Vogel, André

Mehlhorn, Christian 543 2,5 1 1,5 518 Fischer, Tom
Büttner, Robby 579 2 1 2 578 Geidel, Stephan

Bankwitz, Holger 541 3 1 1 518 Herber, Martin / Neltner, Thomas
Richter, Nico 548 2 1 2 539 Horn, Karl

Gesamt: 3365 13,5 2 10,5 3289 Gesamt:
Klub Klub

Nerchauer SV 2 : 6 SG GW Mehltheuer II
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name

Sauer, Justin 547 2 1 2 553 Liebold, Eric
Wartig, Thomas 561 1 1 3 562 Woith, Gerald

Friedrich, Philipp 554 2 1 2 548 Frauendorf, Stefan
Stieler, Torsten 545 2 1 2 563 Kebsch, Stefan

Müller, Ronny 542 1,5 1 2,5 545 Krause, Stefan
Sasse, Steven 612 3 1 1 604 Dietzsch, René

Gesamt: 3361 11,5 2 12,5 3375 Gesamt:
Klub Klub

SV Seelingstädt 7 : 1 USC Leipzig
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name

Sallie, Tilo 565 3 1 1 539 Gerlitz, Daniel
Rimms, Norbert 600 3,5 1 0,5 532 Hildebrandt, Tom

Brebeck, Eddi 553 4 1 0 518 Krabbes, Daniel
Brebeck, Enrico 565 3 1 1 542 Ringel, Nicco
Liebers, Marcel 580 2 1 2 617 Chlebosch, André
Otto, Christian 560 2,5 1 1,5 542 Schwarzer, Rico

Gesamt: 3423 18 2 6 3290 Gesamt:

:

Gegeneinander erzielte Ergebnisse lt. Spielbericht


	Blatt 1
	Blatt 2
	Blatt 3

